
Office of the Controller of Examinations 
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, 

UDAIPUR 

No. PAHERUCOE/2021-22/ 1369 Date: 18.05.2022 

NOTIFICATION 

Date sheet of B.Ed. First Year Main/Back Examination, August - 2022 

Time: 11:00 AMto02:00 PM

Date Day Subjects Paper Code 

11/08/2022 Thursday Childhood & growing up FE-8001 

13/08/2022 Saturday Contemporary india & education (including gender, 

school & society) 
Learning & teaching 

FE-8002 

16/08/2022 Tuesday FE-8003 

17/08/2022 Wednesday Language across the curriculum (including reading & 

reflecting on texts) 
Pedagogy of general science 

FE-8004 

18/08/2022 Thursday FE-8009 

Pedagogy of business studies FE-8024 

Pedagogy of social studies FE-8013 

Pedagogy of computer science FE-8018 

20/08/2022 Saturday Pedagogy of biology FE-8012 

Pedagogy of financial accounting FE-8025 

Pedagogy of hindi FE-8005 

Pedagogy of english FE-8006 

22/08/2022 Monday Pedagogy of chemistry FE-8010 

Pedagogy of history FE-8014 

Pedagogy of physics FE-8011 

Pedagogy of geography FE-8016 

23/08/2022 Tuesday Pedagogy of sociology FE-8019 

Pedagogy of mathematics FE-8008 

Pedagogy of home science FE-8017 

1 

Contd..... 



2022 
Date sheet of B.Ed. Second Year Main/Back Examination, September - 20 

Time: 11:00AM to 02:00 PM 

Subjects 
Paper Code 

Date Day 
FE-8122 

Thursday 
Knowledge & Curriculum 

15/09/2022 
FE-8123 

16/09/2022 Friday Assessment For Learning 

FE-8124 
Educational Management& Creating An 

Inclusive School 

Health & Physical Education 

17/09/2022 Saturday 
FE-8125 19/09/2022 Monday 
FE-8009 Pedagogy Of General Science 

FE-8024 Pedagogy Of Business Studies 

Pedagogy Of Social Studies FE-8013

20/09/2022 Tuesday Pedagogy Of Computer Science FE-8018 

Pedagogy Of Economics FE-8021 

Pedagogy Of Political Science FE-8015 

Pedagogy Of Biology FE-8012 

Pedagogy Of Financial Accounting FE-8025 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Pedagogy Of Mathematics FE-8008 

Pedagogy Of Hindi FE- 

Pedagogy Of English FE-8006 

Pedagogy Of Chemistry FE-8010 

22 Thursday Pedagogy Of History FE-8014 

Pedagogy Of Physics FE-8011 
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sheet of B.S.T.C. First Year Main/Back Examination, August-2022 
Date 

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PMMDate Day 
Subject 11/08/2022 Thursday 3t Paper Code 

13/08/2022Saturday ET U _TA a urau 
FE-8201 

FE-8202 16/08/2022 Tuesday TRata arAraa FE-8203 
17/08/2022 Wednesday HTNT HSTH atR HHT UTOUTE] HH FE-8204 

18/08/2022 Thursday FE-8205 

20/08/2022 Saturday 3th HTHT FE-8206 

22/08/2022 Monday -B FE-8207 

23/08/2022 Tuesday vufaru- Hequ T FE-8208 

FE-8209 
24/08/2022 Wednesday Doil-IT 

FE-8210 
25/08/2022 Thursday TTT T HTTUT Tb-tb|(ICT) 

Date Sheet of B.S.T.C. Second Year Main/Back Examination, 
October-2022 

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 
Paper Code 

Subject 
Date Day FE-8301 

Thursday T FHEHT 
06/10/2022 

FE-8302 

FE-8303 07/10/2022 Friday EllcH rafa , 

gari TR TTT 

Saturday FE-8304 08/10/2022 

Monday FE-8305 10/10/2022 

11/10/2022 Tuesday FE-8306 

12/10/2022 Wednesday itoT -fRTErUT 

FE-8307 

13/10/2022 Thursday FE-8308 

14/10/2022 Friday FE-8309 

FE-8310 
Saturday 15/10/2022 

Contd. 



Date Sheet of M.A. (Education) Previous Examination, July-2022 

Time: 11:0 AM to 02:00 PM 

Date Day Subjeet Paper Code 

07.07.2022 Thursday Devclopment of Education in India FE-8501 

09.07.2022 Saturday Teacher's Education FE-8502 

11.07.2022 Monday Methodology of Education Rescarch FE-8503 

Philosophical foundation of Education in India FE-8504 
13.07.2022 Wednesday 

Sociological foundation of Education in India FE-8505 

Note: 
1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week 

before commencement of examination. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 

University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, 

failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to postpone 

it, to a later date. 

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur. 
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur 
3. The Director, Pacific College of Teacher and Physical Education, Udaipur. 

4. Notice Board, PCTE/PAHER University Office. 

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 
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